Vendor Booth Reservation & Rental Agreement - Non-Food Vendors

*If you wish to be a food vendor at the 2024 YMC Fair please visit our website www.ymcfair.org for the correct agreement

Fair dates July 18-20, 2024

Date	
re	eserves a booth at Yellow Medicine Co. Fair, Canby, MN
Mark One:	eserves a booth at renow Medicine Co. Tail, Cariby, Min
	it Building (10' x 10') \$45.00
to: Yellow Medicine Co Fair Board	ou want and return this agreement with the payment made payable along with your completed ST19 form (required for everyone even it assigned in the order we receive all completed paperwork and
We will no longer be able to have o	curtains up between each vendor, please plan accordingly for 2024
*Vendors will be responsible for pr	oviding their own chairs and tables.
Booths may be set up Wednesday	before the fair from 2 PM until 6 PM.
I understand that the Yellow Medici damage to my property during the	ine Co Fair Board is not responsible for any personal injuries, loss, or fair.
The parties below have agreed to the	ne terms stated above.
Yellow Medicine Co Fair Assn.	Renter:
	Authorized Agent
Po Box 132	Address:
Canby, MN 56220.	
ymcfair@gmail.com	Phone:
	email: